
 2007 International Junior Gymnastics Competition

EVENT 《WOMEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

V.T U.B

1 13 REBECCA BROSS ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ ﾌﾞﾛｽ ＵＳＡ 15.200 － 1 11 ALIYA MUSTAFINA ｱﾘｰﾔ ﾑｽﾀﾌｨﾅ ＲＵＳ 15.450 －

2 1 EMMA DENNIS ｴﾏ ﾃﾞﾆｽ ＡＵＳ 14.850 0.350 2 13 REBECCA BROSS ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ ﾌﾞﾛｽ ＵＳＡ 15.200 0.250

3 11 ALIYA MUSTAFINA ｱﾘｰﾔ ﾑｽﾀﾌｨﾅ ＲＵＳ 14.450 0.400 3 12 ANASTASIYA KOVAL ｱﾅｽﾀｼｱ ｺｳﾞｧﾙ ＵＫＲ 14.750 0.450

4 17 CHINAMI OHTAKI 大瀧　千波 ＪＰＮ 14.150 0.300 4 16 MAI YAMAGISHI 山岸　舞 ＪＰＮ 14.250 0.500

5 7 LAURA JONES ﾛｰﾗ ｼﾞｮｰﾝｽﾞ ＧＢＲ 14.050 0.100 5 17 CHINAMI OHTAKI 大瀧　千波 ＪＰＮ 14.100 0.150

6 10 GABRIERA DRAGOI ｶﾞﾌﾞﾘｴﾗ ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞｲ ＲＯＭ 14.000 0.050 6 7 LAURA JONES ﾛｰﾗ ｼﾞｮｰﾝｽﾞ ＧＢＲ 13.750 0.350

7 5 CHARLOTTE MACKIE ｼｬｰﾛｯﾃ ﾏｯｷｰ ＣＡＮ 13.950 0.050 7 10 GABRIERA DRAGOI ｶﾞﾌﾞﾘｴﾗ ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞｲ ＲＯＭ 13.700 0.050

8 4 BRITTANY ROGERS ﾌﾞﾘﾀﾆｰ ﾛｼﾞｬｰｽ ＣＡＮ 13.900 0.050 8 5 CHARLOTTE MACKIE ｼｬｰﾛｯﾃ ﾏｯｷｰ ＣＡＮ 13.450 0.250

9 16 MAI YAMAGISHI 山岸　舞 ＪＰＮ 13.800 0.100 9 4 BRITTANY ROGERS ﾌﾞﾘﾀﾆｰ ﾛｼﾞｬｰｽ ＣＡＮ 13.300 0.150

10 2 AMBER FULLJAMES ｱﾝﾊﾞｰ ﾌﾙｼﾞｪｲﾑｽ ＡＵＳ 13.400 0.400 10 8 MAIKE ROLL ﾏｲｹ ﾛﾙ ＧＥＲ 12.850 0.450

10 12 ANASTASIYA KOVAL ｱﾅｽﾀｼｱ ｺｳﾞｧﾙ ＵＫＲ 13.400 － 11 1 EMMA DENNIS ｴﾏ ﾃﾞﾆｽ ＡＵＳ 12.650 0.200

12 8 MAIKE ROLL ﾏｲｹ ﾛﾙ ＧＥＲ 12.850 0.550 12 2 AMBER FULLJAMES ｱﾝﾊﾞｰ ﾌﾙｼﾞｪｲﾑｽ ＡＵＳ 12.400 0.250

OPN 19 NANAHO HIDAKA 日高　七穂 ＪＰＮ 14.400 － OPN 19 NANAHO HIDAKA 日高　七穂 ＪＰＮ 12.700 －

OPN 20 MOMOKO SAWADA 澤田　桃子 ＪＰＮ 14.000 0.400 OPN 20 MOMOKO SAWADA 澤田　桃子 ＪＰＮ 12.600 0.100

B.B F.X

1 13 REBECCA BROSS ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ ﾌﾞﾛｽ ＵＳＡ 15.950 － 1 13 REBECCA BROSS ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ ﾌﾞﾛｽ ＵＳＡ 15.050 －

2 11 ALIYA MUSTAFINA ｱﾘｰﾔ ﾑｽﾀﾌｨﾅ ＲＵＳ 15.550 0.400 2 11 ALIYA MUSTAFINA ｱﾘｰﾔ ﾑｽﾀﾌｨﾅ ＲＵＳ 14.350 0.700

3 5 CHARLOTTE MACKIE ｼｬｰﾛｯﾃ ﾏｯｷｰ ＣＡＮ 14.900 0.650 3 1 EMMA DENNIS ｴﾏ ﾃﾞﾆｽ ＡＵＳ 14.000 0.350

4 16 MAI YAMAGISHI 山岸　舞 ＪＰＮ 14.600 0.300 4 10 GABRIERA DRAGOI ｶﾞﾌﾞﾘｴﾗ ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞｲ ＲＯＭ 13.650 0.350

5 1 EMMA DENNIS ｴﾏ ﾃﾞﾆｽ ＡＵＳ 14.450 0.150 5 4 BRITTANY ROGERS ﾌﾞﾘﾀﾆｰ ﾛｼﾞｬｰｽ ＣＡＮ 13.600 0.050

6 7 LAURA JONES ﾛｰﾗ ｼﾞｮｰﾝｽﾞ ＧＢＲ 14.350 0.100 6 5 CHARLOTTE MACKIE ｼｬｰﾛｯﾃ ﾏｯｷｰ ＣＡＮ 13.500 0.100

7 17 CHINAMI OHTAKI 大瀧　千波 ＪＰＮ 14.250 0.100 7 7 LAURA JONES ﾛｰﾗ ｼﾞｮｰﾝｽﾞ ＧＢＲ 13.350 0.150

8 12 ANASTASIYA KOVAL ｱﾅｽﾀｼｱ ｺｳﾞｧﾙ ＵＫＲ 14.200 0.050 7 17 CHINAMI OHTAKI 大瀧　千波 ＪＰＮ 13.350 －

9 4 BRITTANY ROGERS ﾌﾞﾘﾀﾆｰ ﾛｼﾞｬｰｽ ＣＡＮ 14.150 0.050 9 12 ANASTASIYA KOVAL ｱﾅｽﾀｼｱ ｺｳﾞｧﾙ ＵＫＲ 12.750 0.600

10 2 AMBER FULLJAMES ｱﾝﾊﾞｰ ﾌﾙｼﾞｪｲﾑｽ ＡＵＳ 14.050 0.100 9 16 MAI YAMAGISHI 山岸　舞 ＪＰＮ 12.750 －

11 10 GABRIERA DRAGOI ｶﾞﾌﾞﾘｴﾗ ﾄﾞﾗｺﾞｲ ＲＯＭ 13.800 0.250 11 8 MAIKE ROLL ﾏｲｹ ﾛﾙ ＧＥＲ 12.600 0.150

12 8 MAIKE ROLL ﾏｲｹ ﾛﾙ ＧＥＲ 13.150 0.650 12 2 AMBER FULLJAMES ｱﾝﾊﾞｰ ﾌﾙｼﾞｪｲﾑｽ ＡＵＳ 12.550 0.050

OPN 19 NANAHO HIDAKA 日高　七穂 ＪＰＮ 13.900 － OPN 20 MOMOKO SAWADA 澤田　桃子 ＪＰＮ 12.900 －

OPN 20 MOMOKO SAWADA 澤田　桃子 ＪＰＮ 13.350 0.550 OPN 19 NANAHO HIDAKA 日高　七穂 ＪＰＮ 12.900 －
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